



---

## **produse metalurgice**

I.D.: 54837193

---

Data  
publicarii 04.03.21

Coduri CPV

44163100-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.454,00 RON - 7.454,00 RON

---

Descriere: tevi 80\*60\*3 28mx25=210040\*40\*3 192mx13.5=2592 plasa sudata eco 8 13bucx200=2600  
electrozi 3,25 4,5kgx12=54 electrozi 2,5 9,0kgx12=108

---